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Cactus Jack
BEGINNER
36 Count
Choreographed by: Unknown
Choreographed to: Get Into
Reggae Cowboy by The Bellamy Brothers

13
14
15
16
17 -28

29-30
31-32
33-34
35-36

ROCK STEPS WITH CHA-CHA-CHA
Rock forward on left foot

Rock back on right foot

Cha-cha-cha in (left-right-left in place)

ROCK STEPS WITH CHA-CHA-CHA
Rock back on right foot

Rock forward on left foot

Cha-cha-cha in (right-left-right in place)

SWIVEL HEEL/TOES MOVING RIGHT
Swivel heels right

Swivel toes right

Swivel heels right

Swivel toes right

SWIVEL HEEL/TOES MOVING LEFT
Swivel toes left

Swivel heels left

Swivel toes left

Swivel heels left

Six shuffle steps forward starting on left

TAP & CROSS OVER MOVING FORWARD
Left tap side, cross left over right with weight
Right tap side, cross right over left with weight
Left tap side, cross left over right with weight
Right tap side, cross right over left with weight

REPEAT
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